
SEPTEMBER
Sept 2		  Monday		  Labor Day
Sept 3-4		  Tues-Wed		  Classroom Set Up 
Sept 5		  Thurs		  Staff Development
Sept 6		  Fri		  Bundle Day &
				    Toddler Visit the Classroom Day
Sept 9		  Mon		  Toddler Separation Day &
				    Visit the Classroom Day
Sept 10		  Tues		  First Day of School

OCTOBER
Oct 3-4		  Thurs-Fri		  No School - Rosh Hashanah
Oct 7-11		  Mon-Fri		  Reading Week
Oct 9		  Wed		  Nursery/Pre-K Pajama Reading Night
Oct 11		  Fri		  Toddler/Parent Pajama Reading Day
Oct 14		  Mon		  No School - Columbus/Indigenous 
	 	 	 	 Peoples’ Day
Oct 17-18		  Thurs-Fri		  Picture Day
Oct 24		  Thurs		  Picture Make-up Day
Oct 25		  Fri		  No School - Staff Development Day
Oct 28-Nov 1	 Mon-Fri		  Fall Festival Week
Oct 31		  Thurs		  Halloween Party

NOVEMBER
Nov 5		  Tues		  No School - Parent/Teacher Conf
Nov 11	 	 Mon	 	 No School - Veteran’s Day
Nov 26		  Tues		  Thanksgiving Feast
Nov 27-29		 Wed-Fri		  No School - Thanksgiving Break

DECEMBER
Dec 3 		  Tues		  Holiday Show - 31
Dec 4		  Wed		  Holiday Show - 32
Dec 5		  Thurs		  Holiday Show - 33
Dec 10		  Tues		  Holiday Show - 41
Dec 11		  Wed		  Holiday Show - 42
Dec 19		  Thurs		  Santa Visits Pierce	
Dec 23-Jan 3	 Mon-Fri		  No School - Holiday Break

JANUARY
Jan 6		  Mon		  School Resumes
Jan 20		  Mon		  No School - Dr. MLK Jr. Day

FEBRUARY

Feb 5		  Wed		  Winter Olympics Day
Feb 17-21		 Mon-Fri		  No School - Winter Break
Feb 26		  Wed		  Family Breakfast - 41
Feb 27		  Thurs		  Family Breakfast - 42

MARCH
Mar 3		  Mon		  Family Breakfast - 31
Mar 4		  Tues		  Family Breakfast - 32
Mar 5		  Wed		  Family Breakfast - 33
Mar 6		  Thurs		  Family Breakfast - T1
Mar 7		  Fri		  Family Breakfast - T2
Mar 10		  Mon		  Family Breakfast - T3
Mar 14		  Fri		  No School - Parent/Teacher Conf
Mar 17-21		 Mon-Fri		  Spirit Week! 

APRIL
Apr 1		  Tues		  Toddler Spring Show - T1
Apr 2		  Wed		  Toddler Spring Show - T2
Apr 3		  Thurs		  Toddler Spring Show - T3
Apr 7-11		  Mon-Fri		  Wellness Week
Apr 14-18		 Mon-Fri		  No School - Spring Break
Apr 22		  Tues		  Truckamania Day
Aor 30		  Wed		  Spring Show - 31

MAY
May 1		  Thurs		  Spring Show - 32
May 6		  Tues		  Spring Show - 33
May 8		  Thurs		  Spring Show - 41
May 13		  Tues		  Spring Show - 42
May 26		  Mon		  No School - Memorial Day
May 29		  Thurs		  Field Day
May 30		  Fri		  Field Day Rain Date

JUNE
June 6		  Fri		  Last Day of School

 

This Calendar is Tentative as of Mar 2024 - Events Subject to Change. Please Contact the Pierce Office with Any Questions.
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First Day / Last Day of School

School Closed

Show Days / Graduation

Special Events (Additional Events TBD)

Pierce... We Teach Success!
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